
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

532 廖心言 LIU SUM YIN 5.35 1

489 葉沛昕 YIP PUI YAN 5.38 2

490 葉芷瑜 EMMA YE 5.47 3

539 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 5.53 4

443 陳芊雅 CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA 5.65 5

546 鄭珈如 DAPHNE CHUM 5.68 6

621 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 6.13 7

488 林詩 LAM SZE HAYSIA 6.17 8

508 陳俙妍 CHAN HEI YIN HAILEY 6.3 9

573 陳詠妍 ALICIA CHAN 6.42 10

514 史晴雪 SHI CHING SUET 6.64 11

406 吳仲亭 NG CHUNG TING

584 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

481 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 6.26 1

428 林如珊 LIM RU SHAN 7.07 2

526 曾紀蔚 TSANG KEI WAI 7.1 3

646 劉幗天 LAU KWOK TIN ASHLEY 7.13 4

473 陳可喬 CHAN HO KIU 7.14 5

404 溫閱微 WEN JULIANNE 7.17 6

539 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 7.2 7

443 陳芊雅 CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA 7.48 8

580 李欣橦 LEE XIN TONG 7.54 9

629 邱晞晴 YAU HEI CHING ROWENA 7.55 10

546 鄭珈如 DAPHNE CHUM 7.61 11

494 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 7.66 12

621 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 7.74 13

547 陸喬希 LEXIE RHODES 8.26 14

519 今井智心 IMAI SATOMI 8.27 15

573 陳詠妍 ALICIA CHAN 8.33 16

436 蔡迦琳 TSOI KA LAM 8.7 17

508 陳俙妍 CHAN HEI YIN HAILEY 8.72 18

469 譚琛予 CHEREE ALEYDIS TAM 8.94 19

406 吳仲亭 NG CHUNG TING

女子 20米 - 2012

女子 30米 - 2012

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

481 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 11.56 1

476 方天霖 FONG TIN LAM 12.87 2

409 梅芷瑜 MUI TSZ YU 13.5 3

551 吳釺韵 NG RILEY 13.57 4

414 曾頌恩 TSANG CHUNG YAN 13.59 5

473 陳可喬 CHAN HO KIU 13.64 6

526 曾紀蔚 TSANG KEI WAI 14.02 7

646 劉幗天 LAU KWOK TIN ASHLEY 14.19 8

539 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 14.24 9

494 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 14.28 10

404 溫閱微 WEN JULIANNE 14.71 11

471 周靖芝 SERAFINA CHINGCHI CHOW 14.79 12

415 羅上茗 LAW SHEUNG MING 15.11 13

621 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 15.36 14

480 傅可柔 FU HO YAU 15.67 15

417 劉星妤 LAU SING YU SOPHIA 15.77 16

606 李希晴 LEE HEI CHING 18.58 17

541 李千柔 LI QIANROU 20.25 18

443 陳芊雅 CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA

584 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

414 曾頌恩 TSANG CHUNG YAN 15.66 1

539 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 16.72 2

404 溫閱微 WEN JULIANNE 16.76 3

532 廖心言 LIU SUM YIN 17.34 4

561 黃子桓 WONG TSZ WUN 17.87 5

526 曾紀蔚 TSANG KEI WAI 18.11 6

494 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 18.6 7

621 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 18.73 8

469 譚琛予 CHEREE ALEYDIS TAM 20.18 9

580 李欣橦 LEE XIN TONG 21.11 10

637 莫芷瑩 MILLY MOK 24.67 11

576 黃凱琳 KATELYN WONG

女子 60米 - 2012

ABS

ABS

女子 跨欄  60米- 2012

ABS



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

481 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 1.4 1

473 陳可喬 CHAN HO KIU 1.3 2

551 吳釺韵 NG RILEY 1.3 3

471 周靖芝 SERAFINA CHINGCHI CHOW 1.12 4

532 廖心言 LIU SUM YIN 1.06 5

417 劉星妤 LAU SING YU SOPHIA 1.05 6

561 黃子桓 WONG TSZ WUN 1.01 7

637 莫芷瑩 MILLY MOK 1 8

494 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 1 9

547 陸喬希 LEXIE RHODES 0.96 10

436 蔡迦琳 TSOI KA LAM 0.87 11

519 今井智心 IMAI SATOMI 0.86 12

546 鄭珈如 DAPHNE CHUM 0.8 13

488 林詩 LAM SZE HAYSIA 0.74 14

576 黃凱琳 KATELYN WONG

584 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

481 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 6.29 1

414 曾頌恩 TSANG CHUNG YAN 4.87 2

480 傅可柔 FU HO YAU 4.65 3

532 廖心言 LIU SUM YIN 4.24 4

417 劉星妤 LAU SING YU SOPHIA 4.19 5

494 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 4.09 6

626 吳梓瑜 NG TSZ YU 3.84 7

629 邱晞晴 YAU HEI CHING ROWENA 3.67 8

586 黃凱琳 WONG HOI LAM 3.57 9

473 陳可喬 CHAN HO KIU 3.49 10

606 李希晴 LEE HEI CHING 3.39 11

576 黃凱琳 KATELYN WONG 3.21 12

637 莫芷瑩 MILLY MOK 3.08 13

488 林詩 LAM SZE HAYSIA 3.01 14

436 蔡迦琳 TSOI KA LAM 2.79 15

547 陸喬希 LEXIE RHODES 2.57 16

514 史晴雪 SHI CHING SUET 2.32 17

584 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU ABS

女子 立定跳遠 - 2012

ABS

ABS

女子 擲豆袋 - 2012


